

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9228/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2012 in WP No.31587/2011 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JSS MEDICAL COLLEGE ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and prayer for interim
relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 14/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Nidesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Mani Tripathi, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vishwanatha Shetty, Sr. Adv.
rr.1 Mr. Sasikiran Shetty, Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Anindita Pujari, Adv.
Ms. Vinita Sasidharan, Adv.
Ms. Praseena Elizabth Joseph, Adv.
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.rr.2 Mr. Mukul Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list
on 28.02.2012.

| [Charanjeet Kaur]
|Court Master

| | [Vinod Kulvi]
| |Court Master

| |