

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).195/2016

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JSS MEDICAL COLLEGE ANR.

Respondent(s)

(office report for direction)

Date : 30/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANTFor Appellant(s) Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Parteek, Adv.  
Mr. Dhawal, Adv.For Respondent(s) Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR  
  
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR  
  
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Ms. Ramandeep Kaur, Adv.  
for M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co  
  
Mr. Ashok K. Panda, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The FDR of Rs. one crore be extended for one year.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS(JASWINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER